Installation manual
PV Solar
MODULE
Please read this manual carefully before operating
your set and retain it for future reference
N-TYPE MODEL
LGXXXN1T-A5
LGXXXN2T-A5

e
ig
h
t
   W % V A V A  A V  mm mm mm kg
L
G
X
X
X
N
1
T
-A
5
LG300N1T-A5 Yes 300 0~3% 40.5 10.04 32.1 9.36 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG305N1T-A5 Yes 305 0~3% 40.6 10.04 32.6 9.37 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG310N1T-A5 Yes 310 0~3% 40.7 10.08 33.1 9.38 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG315N1T-A5 Yes 315 0~3% 40.8 10.12 33.5 9.41 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG320N1T-A5 Yes 320 0~3% 40.9 10.16 33.9 9.45 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG325N1T-A5 Yes 325 0~3% 41.0 10.20 34.3 9.48 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG330N1T-A5 Yes 330 0~3% 41.1 10.24 34.7 9.52 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG335N1T-A5 Yes 335 0~3% 41.2 10.28 35.1 9.55 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG340N1T-A5 Yes 340 0~3% 41.3 10.32 35.5 9.59 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
LG345N1T-A5 Yes 345 0~3% 41.4 10.36 35.9 9.62 19 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 1730 1024 40 18.2
L
G
X
X
X
N
2
T
-A
5
LG360N2T-A5 Yes 360 0~3% 48.6 9.91 38.8 9.29 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG365N2T-A5 Yes 365 0~3% 48.7 9.95 39.3 9.30 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG370N2T-A5 Yes 370 0~3% 48.8 9.99 39.7 9.33 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG375N2T-A5 Yes 375 0~3% 48.9 10.03 40.2 9.34 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG380N2T-A5 Yes 380 0~3% 49.0 10.07 40.6 9.37 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG385N2T-A5 Yes 385 0~3% 49.1 10.11 41.0 9.40 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG390N2T-A5 Yes 390 0~3% 49.2 10.15 41.4 9.43 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG395N2T-A5 Yes 395 0~3% 49.3 10.19 41.8 9.46 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG400N2T-A5 Yes 400 0~3% 49.4 10.23 42.2 9.49 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG405N2T-A5 Yes 405 0~3% 49.5 10.27 42.6 9.51 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG410N2T-A5 Yes 410 0~3% 49.6 10.31 43.0 9.54 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
LG415N2T-A5 Yes 415 0~3% 49.7 10.35 43.4 9.57 16 20 1000 MC4/PV-JM601A 2064 1024 40 22.0
Note) MC4 formal name : PV-KST4 / 6II-UR, PV-KBT4 / 6II-UR
9
Product Specifications
- Dimensions of Modules